10-88

BHEENEE

10-PRODUCTION OF FISH FRY

(1) B Al (1) By District
= alRETE Quantity : Fish and Shrimp:Thousand Fry
EmEsmTE Soft Shell Turtle & Crab Juveniles:1,000 Pcs.
B : Bi@|T Unit : Shell Fish Seeds:Thousand Seeds
NAETFHI Small Abalones:Thousand Seeds
BE : WEBTT Value : Thousand N.T.$
EERst BHESE ahgE BBfAE 8 HEFHEE oY)
fxmiAl 0000 1000 1001 1002 1003 1004 1005
District ES BE ES BE ES BE ES BE ES BE ES BE
Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value

#35T GRAND TOTAL 1,954,003 434,249 1,559,432 58,854 465,719 165,935 100,615 580 1,338 73,628 383,139 6,476 452,815
SEME TAIWAN AREA 1,954,003 434,249 1,559,432 58,854 465,719 165,935 100,615 580 1,338 73,628 383,139 6,476 452,815
#rdbm™ NEW TAIPEI CITY 31,495 460 31,495 - - - - - - - - 460 31,495
=41t TAIPEI CITY - - - - - - - - - - - - -
BME™ TAOYUAN CITY 310 5 310 - - - - - - - - 5 310
=9 TAICHUNG CITY 15,912 207 15,912 - - - - - - - - 207 15,912
=mm TAINAN CITY 338,606 112,224 314,792 14,109 159,506 15,337 39,914 500 1,250 2,832 8,331 864 59,647
S KAOHSIUNG CITY 123,231 2,689 63,964 2,325 45,989 - - - - - - 359 17,950
HE5% ILAN COUNTY 201,455 5,780 196,461 - - - - - - 76 426 2,663 186,453
175 HSINCHU COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - - - -
EZER% MIAOLI COUNTY 1,312 20 1,312 - - - - - - - - 20 1,312
g21658% CHANGHWA COUNTY 47,262 1,164 47,262 - - - - 80 88 - - 704 46,830
EI1%5% NANTOU COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - - - -
EHMF% YUNLIN COUNTY 249,755 70 3,500 - - - - - - - - 70 3,500
55574 CHIAYI COUNTY 368,298 93,934 368,298 38,021 190,105 139 70 - - 20,591 123,546 492 37,232
55 PINGTUNG COUNTY 526,633 217,128 469,722 4,399 70,119 150,459 60,631 - - 50,129 250,837 83 5,810
=H% TAITUNG COUNTY 4,531 15 1,200 - - - - - - - - 15 1,200
6% HWALIEN COUNTY 4,000 86 4,000 - - - - - - - - 66 3,960
% i#15% PENGHU COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - - - -
HE[Em™M KEELUNG CITY - - - - - - - - - - - - -
¥1I™ HSINCHU CITY 41,205 468 41,205 - - - - - - - - 468 41,205
E=5&m CHIAYICITY - - - - - - - - - - - - -
EHHE KINMA AREA - - - - - - - - - - - - -
£ P95 KINMEN COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - - - -
T LIANJIANG COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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(1) By District(Continued)

Quantity : Fish and Shrimp:Thousand Fry
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485 GRAND TOTAL
EEME TAIWAN AREA
#rdb™ NEW TAIPEI CITY
46/ TAIPEI CITY
HE™ TAOYUAN CITY
E TAICHUNG CITY
Er™ TAINAN CITY
ST KAOHSIUNG CITY
BRI ILAN COUNTY
¥ 78 HSINCHU COUNTY
EZER MIAOLI COUNTY
&{E8% CHANGHWA COUNTY
#1458 NANTOU COUNTY
EME& YUNLIN COUNTY
EFF% CHIAYI COUNTY
#5%% PINGTUNG COUNTY
=58 TAITUNG COUNTY
1E3E R HWALIEN COUNTY
%% PENGHU COUNTY
E[EM KEELUNG CITY
¥ HSINCHU CITY
E&™ CHIAYICITY
S EME KINMA AREA

£P98% KINMEN COUNTY
35T 8% LIANJIANG COUNTY

122,041
122,041
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8,892

20
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82,960

44,107
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21,422

40

3,035
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10-REEEENREE

10-PRODUCTION OF FISH FRY

(1) B RIEE) (1) By District(Continued)
= alRETE Quantity : Fish and Shrimp:Thousand Fry
EmEsmTE Soft Shell Turtle & Crab Juveniles:1,000 Pcs.
By : BivET Unit : Shell Fish Seeds:Thousand Seeds
NAETHI Small Abalones:Thousand Seeds
BE : WEBTT Value : Thousand N.T.$
SRR =t Hiihs BOKERE TEEEE REAE TEE#E
fxmiAl 1013 1014 1015 1016 1017 1018 1019
District ES BE ES BE ES BE ES BE ES BE ES BE ES
Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value

485 GRAND TOTAL -
EEME TAIWAN AREA -
#rdb™ NEW TAIPEI CITY -
46/ TAIPEI CITY -
HE™ TAOYUAN CITY -
E TAICHUNG CITY -
Er™ TAINAN CITY -
ST KAOHSIUNG CITY -
BRI ILAN COUNTY -
¥ 78 HSINCHU COUNTY -
EZER MIAOLI COUNTY -
&{E8% CHANGHWA COUNTY -
#1458 NANTOU COUNTY -
EME& YUNLIN COUNTY -
EFF% CHIAYI COUNTY -
#5%% PINGTUNG COUNTY -
=58 TAITUNG COUNTY -
1E3E R HWALIEN COUNTY -
%% PENGHU COUNTY -
E[EM KEELUNG CITY -
¥ HSINCHU CITY -
E&™ CHIAYICITY -
S EME KINMA AREA -
£P98% KINMEN COUNTY -
35T 8% LIANJIANG COUNTY -




10-REEEENREE

10-PRODUCTION OF FISH FRY

(1) B RIEE) (1) By District(Continued)
= alRETE Quantity : Fish and Shrimp:Thousand Fry
EmEsmTE Soft Shell Turtle & Crab Juveniles:1,000 Pcs.
BT : BArm|Tn Unit : Shell Fish Seeds:Thousand Seeds
AT Small Abalones:Thousand Seeds
BE . e+ Value : Thousand N.T.$
IRAEEE fhfsmE Hithgaig RESE HAH RS BiRmE AEEEIE L
sl 1020 1021 1022 2000 2001 2002 2003
District E= BE EE8 BE EE BE EE BE EE BE EE BE EE BE
Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value Quantity Value

#5t GRAND TOTAL - - 3,440 63,536 2,364,743 141,808 7,000 980 24,896 7,650 -
EEME TAIWAN AREA - - 3,440 63,536] 2,364,743| 141,808 7,000 980 24,896 7,650 -
#rdb™ NEW TAIPEI CITY - - - - - - - - - - .
46/ TAIPEI CITY - - - - - - - - - - -
#EM TAOYUAN CITY - - - - - - - - - - -
Z% TAICHUNG CITY - - - - - - - - - - -
=/ TAINAN CITY - - 168 2,036 379,369 23,814 - - 6,200 5,146 -
S 1™ KAOHSIUNG CITY - - - -l 1,693,355 59,267 - - - - -
BRI ILAN COUNTY - - 6 477 31,729 2,816 7,000 980 6,000 900 -
#1775 HSINCHU COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - .
BEEER% MIAOLI COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - -
&{E8% CHANGHWA COUNTY - - 100 120 - - - - - - -
m51%%% NANTOU COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - -
EME% YUNLIN COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - .
EFF% CHIAYI COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - -
FRE 8% PINGTUNG COUNTY - - 3,166 60,903 260,289 55,911 - - 12,696 1,604 -
EE % TAITUNG COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - -
165 5% HWALIEN COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - §
%% PENGHU COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - -
E[EM KEELUNG CITY - - - - - - - - - - -
7 HSINCHU CITY - - - - - - - - - - -
=& CHIAYICITY - - - - - - - - - - §
& HiE KINMA AREA - - - - - - - . . - -
+P3%% KINMEN COUNTY - - - - - - - - - § §
35T 8% LIANJIANG COUNTY - - - - - - - - - - -
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485 GRAND TOTAL
EEME TAIWAN AREA
#rdb™ NEW TAIPEI CITY
46/ TAIPEI CITY
HE™ TAOYUAN CITY
E TAICHUNG CITY
Er™ TAINAN CITY
ST KAOHSIUNG CITY
BRI ILAN COUNTY
¥ 78 HSINCHU COUNTY
EZER MIAOLI COUNTY
&{E8% CHANGHWA COUNTY
#1458 NANTOU COUNTY
EME& YUNLIN COUNTY
EFF% CHIAYI COUNTY
#5%% PINGTUNG COUNTY
=58 TAITUNG COUNTY
1E3E R HWALIEN COUNTY
%% PENGHU COUNTY
E[EM KEELUNG CITY
¥ HSINCHU CITY
E&™ CHIAYICITY
S EME KINMA AREA

£P98% KINMEN COUNTY
35T 8% LIANJIANG COUNTY

152,228
152,228

149,278

46,170
46,170

797

2,180,619
2,180,619

370,219
1,693,355
18,729

87,008
87,008

17,871
59,267
936

1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000

1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000

8,209,811
8,209,811

8,208,491

251,763
251,763

246,255
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485 GRAND TOTAL

EEME TAIWAN AREA
#rdb™ NEW TAIPEI CITY
46/ TAIPEI CITY
HE™ TAOYUAN CITY
E TAICHUNG CITY
Er™ TAINAN CITY
ST KAOHSIUNG CITY
BRI ILAN COUNTY
¥ 78 HSINCHU COUNTY
EZER MIAOLI COUNTY
&{E8% CHANGHWA COUNTY
#1458 NANTOU COUNTY
EME& YUNLIN COUNTY
EFF% CHIAYI COUNTY
#5%% PINGTUNG COUNTY
=58 TAITUNG COUNTY
1E3E R HWALIEN COUNTY
%% PENGHU COUNTY
E[EM KEELUNG CITY
¥ HSINCHU CITY
E&™ CHIAYICITY

S EME KINMA AREA
£P98% KINMEN COUNTY
35T 8% LIANJIANG COUNTY

8,208,491
8,208,491

8,208,491

246,255
246,255

246,255
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